
1. Fill out the simple application 

in this brochure and select the 

type of membership you need. 

2. Make an appointment for 

whatever services you need. 

3. At the conclusion of your ap-

pointment, you will receive the 

discounted fees agreed upon at 

the beginning of the appoint-

ment.  There are no claim 

forms to complete and no 

preauthorization necessary for 

any treatment with this plan. 

How Does It 
Work? 

Premier Dental Plan  
of   

Georgia 

Phone: 678-822-0288 

E-mail: admin@gradydentalcare.com 

Exclusively Provided by  

Grady Dental Care 
935 Buford Road  Suite 100 

Cumming, GA  30041 
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www.gradydentalcare.com 



The Premier Dental 

Plan of Georgia is a 

dental discount plan 

which utilizes a nego-

tiated reduced fee 

schedule for your 

dental services.  It is 

not dental insurance,   

but rather a discount 

program that pro-

vides individuals and 

families with instant savings on all general 

and specialty dental procedures.  To the 

right is a list of sample procedures and the 

associated fees.  Just ask for a comprehen-

sive fee schedule to view the fees for all of 

the services we provide. 

 

  Why Choose Premier Dental Plan?   

  The Reasons are Simple: 

 Membership costs as little as $99 per year 

 Save 15 to 50% off of traditional fees 

 Immediate activation– no waiting period 

 Everyone qualifies for this plan 

 No age limits or limitations on visits 

 Pre-existing conditions are covered 

 No claim forms to submit to an insurance 
company and no denials of treatment. 

Periodic Oral Exam $66 

Comprehensive Oral Exam $114 

X-Rays, Complete Series $170 

X-Rays, Bitewings $85 

X-Rays, Panoramic $145 

Cleaning, Child $89 

Cleaning, Adult $117 

Periodontal Maintenance $175 

Premier  
Dental Plan of  

Georgia 

Sample of Approximate Savings 

935 Buford Road  Suite 100 

Cumming, GA  30041 

Buford, GA  30519 

Phone: 678-822-0288 

E-mail: admin@gradydentalcare.com 

Premier Dental Plan  
of  

Georgia 

$38 

$65 

$75 

$45 

$85 

$55 

$65 

$100 

Sealant Per Tooth $46 

One Surface Filling $233 

Two Surface Filling $294 

Three Surface Filling $366 

Crown Build-Up $341 

All Porcelain Crown $1450 

Porcelain Veneer $11500 

Anterior Root Canal $955 

Premolar Root Canal $1091 

Molar Root Canal $1326 

Scaling and Root Planing $324 

Complete Denture $1500 

Simple Extraction $175 

Surgical Extraction $360 

Nightguard $510 

Partial Denture $1250 

$40 

$120 

$150 

$180 

$250 

$900 

$950 

$650 

$725 

$800 

$175 

$1000 

$120 

$175 

$350 

$900 

Application 

First Name: _________________________ 

Last Name: _________________________ 

D.O.B.: ____________________________ 

Address: ____________________________ 

 City: _________ State: ____  Zip: _______ 

Cell#: ______________________________ 

Email: ______________________________ 

 

Additional Family Members: 

Name: _____________________________ 

Name: _____________________________ 

Name: _____________________________ 

Name: _____________________________ 

 

Single Annual Membership ($199)   ______  

Family Annual Membership ($299)  ______ 

Average 
Cost 

Member 
Cost 


