How Does It Work?



- Fill out the simple application in this brochure and select the type of membership you need.
- 2. Make an appointment for whatever services you need.
- 3. At the conclusion of your appointment, you will receive the discounted fees agreed upon at the beginning of the appointment. There are no claim forms to complete and no preauthorization necessary for any treatment with this plan.

Premier Dental Plan of Georgia

Exclusively Provided by
Grady Dental Care
935 Buford Road Suite 100
Cumming, GA 30041

Phone: 678-822-0288 E-mail: admin@gradydentalcare.com

Premier Dental Plan of Georgia

Providing an
Affordable
Alternative to Dental
Insurance for
Excellent Dental Care



Grady Dental Care 678-822-0288

www.gradydentalcare.com

Premier Dental Plan of Georgia



The Premier Dental Plan of Georgia is a dental discount plan which utilizes a negotiated reduced fee schedule for your dental services. It is not dental insurance, but rather a discount program that provides individuals and

families with instant savings on all general and specialty dental procedures. To the right is a list of sample procedures and the associated fees. Just ask for a comprehensive fee schedule to view the fees for all of the services we provide.

Why Choose Premier Dental Plan? The Reasons are Simple:

- Membership costs as little as \$99 per year
- Save 15 to 50% off of traditional fees
- Immediate activation- no waiting period
- Everyone qualifies for this plan
- No age limits or limitations on visits
- Pre-existing conditions are covered
- No claim forms to submit to an insurance company and no denials of treatment.

Sample of Approximate Savings

	Average <u>Cost</u>	Member <u>Cost</u>
Periodic Oral Exam	\$66	\$38
Comprehensive Oral Exam	\$114	\$65
X-Rays, Complete Series	\$170	\$75
X-Rays, Bitewings	\$85	\$45
X-Rays, Panoramic	\$145	\$85
Cleaning, Child	\$89	\$55
Cleaning, Adult	\$117	\$65
Periodontal Maintenance	\$175	\$100
Sealant Per Tooth	\$46	\$40
One Surface Filling	\$233	\$120
Two Surface Filling	\$294	\$150
Three Surface Filling	\$366	\$180
Crown Build-Up	\$341	\$250
All Porcelain Crown	\$1450	\$900
Porcelain Veneer	\$11500	\$950
Anterior Root Canal	\$955	\$650
Premolar Root Canal	\$1091	\$725
Molar Root Canal	\$1326	\$800
Scaling and Root Planing	\$324	\$175
Complete Denture	\$1500	\$1000
Simple Extraction	\$175	\$120
Surgical Extraction	\$360	\$175
Nightguard	\$510	\$350
Partial Denture	\$1250	\$900

Application

irst Name: _	
ddress:	
	State: Zip:
Cell#:	
Jame:	onal Family Members:
lame: lame:	·
Name: Name: Name:	,

Premier Dental Plan of Georgia

935 Buford Road Suite 100 Cumming, GA 30041 Buford, GA 30519

Phone: 678-822-0288 E-mail: admin@gradydentalcare.com